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Lightning League Autumn · B

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 12 Apr 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

B Revenge have a BYE.

Tue 16 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 13 Nimbus Stormy

Tue 16 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 14 Bombers Sonic

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

B Stormy have a BYE.

Tue 23 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 13 Revenge Bombers

Tue 23 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 14 Sonic Nimbus
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

B Bombers have a BYE.

Tue 30 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 13 Stormy Sonic

Tue 30 Apr 2024 19:00 Table 14 Nimbus Revenge

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

B Sonic have a BYE.

Tue 07 May 2024 19:00 Table 13 Revenge Stormy

Tue 07 May 2024 19:00 Table 14 Bombers Nimbus

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

B Nimbus have a BYE.
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Tue 14 May 2024 19:00 Table 13 Stormy Bombers

Tue 14 May 2024 19:00 Table 14 Sonic Revenge
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